
 

SERBIA OPEN 2011  RESULTS 

 
MAN SINGLE 

 

1.Per Hjalmarson                  SWE 

2.Mishel Mihatec                  CRO 

3.Berenger Mocaer               FRA 

4.Robi Titovsek                    SLO 

5.Marcus Hellauer                AUT 

   Samo Lipusek                    SLO 

   Miroslav Stojanovic          SRB 

   Andrej Ostrihon                 SVK 

9.Georgi Vaci                       HUN 

   Matjaz Sustersic                SLO 

   Orozi Gabor                       HUN 

   Ivica Vaskovic                   SRB 

   Aleksandar Matanovic       SRB 

   Istvan Ferenci                     HUN 

   Sasa Gojkovic                     SUI 

   Laslo Racz                          HUN 

17.Gergeli Racz                     HUN 

    Milos Kojasevic                 MNE 

    Tibor Borbas                      SVK 

    Ales Naraglou                    SLO 

    Cantin Cristoph                 FRA 

    Danijel Minarovic             SLV 

    Alen Baumkirher               SLO 

    Djordje Jankovic               SRB 

    Jan Beracko                       SVK 

    Dusan Zivanic                   SRB 

    Szabo Krisztian                 HUN 

    Ambrus Csabo                   HUN 

    Csatai Imre                        HUN 

    Hercze Gyorgy                  HUN 

    Arni Badjuk                       CRO 

    Mladen Stankovic              SRB 

    Gabor Czabo                     HUN 



 
 

 

WOMEN SINGLE 

 

1.Jasmina Kleber                     SLO 

2.Barbora Krivanova               SVK 

3.Ester Horvat                        HUN 

4.Lucia Krivanova                  SVK 

5 – 8 

   Gordana Nagulic                  SRB 

   Nina Jazbinsek                    SLO 

   Brankica Dukic                    SRB 

   Veronika Kunyik                 HUN 

9.Mirjana Dukic                         SRB 

 

MAN +40 

 

1.Damir Ilic                       CRO 

2.Gabor Revezs                      HUN  

3.Jozef Benke                        HUN  

4.Tomas Dozsa                     HUN 

5-8 

Jozef Gibala                       SVK 

Lecso Peter    SVK 

Orban Laslo                       HUN 

Hennequin Xavier              FRA 

9-12 

Imre Deli                           HUN 

Jovicic Vladan                   SRB 

Karoli Vince                      HUN 

Tibor Vince                        HUN 

12-16 

Nikola Gojkovic                SUI 

Kozari Gyula                   HUN 

Andre Szabo                      HUN 

Sasa Avramovic                SRB 

 

     



 
DOUBLES  

 

 

1. Gordana Nagulic / Ivica Vaskovic SRB 

2. Csaba Ambrusi/Gabor Oroszi HUN 

3. Tibor Borbas/Gabor Czabo HUN 

4. Mirjana Dukic / Mladen Stankovic SRB 

5. Gabor Revesz/Ester Horvat HUN 

5. Gibalova Terezia / Per Hjalmarson SLV/SWE 

7 – 16.  

− Karoli Vince/Oliver Vince HUN 

− Szabo Krisztian/Laslo Orban HUN 

− Jasmina Kleber/Matjaz Sustersic SLO 

− Daniel Minarovic/Ian Beracko SLV 

− Berenger Mocaer/Isabell Vaillant FRA 

− Gergeli Racz/Laslo Racz HUN 

− Tomas Dozsa/Imre Deli HUN 

− Zsuka Vince/Tibor Vince HUN 

− Josef Gibala / Lucia Syc-Krivanova SLV 

− Cantin Cristophe/hennequin Xavier FRA 

− Peter Vince/Tamas Csaki HUN 

− Ferenci Istvan/Szabo Endre HUN 

− Benke Josef/Chatai Imre HUN 

− Djordje Jankovic/Sasa Avramovic SRB 

− Veronika Kunyik/Georgi Vaczi HUN 

− Milos Kojasevic / Miroslav Stojanovic MNE/SRB 

 

    

WOMEN +35 
 

1.Isabell  Villant                      FRA 

2.Judit Szabone                       HUN 

3.Rita Szabo                            HUN 

4.Borbala Nagy                       HUN 

5.Zsoka Vince                         HUN 

6.Annamaria Hegegi               HUN 
 



 
U – 16 

 

1. Peter Vince               HUN 

2. Tomas Csaki           HUN 

3. Peter Vince               HUN 

4. Gibalova Terezia     SLV 

5. Rene Lesco                 SLV 

6. Nenad Jovicic              SRB 

7-13. 

Palinkas Bence             HUN 

Nikola Pavlovic        SRB 

Lazar Janic              SRB 

Sofija Avramovic   SRB 

Andjela Palermo  SRB 

Ilic Ivor        SRB 

Bojan Lucic          SRB 
 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 


